LIGNE SCOLAIRE EQ

A partir du 1 septembre 2022

PIERRE-LA-TREICHE — CHAUDENEY-SUR-MOSELLE

Lundi, mardi, jeudi & vendredi

PIERRE-LA-TREICHE - La Rochotte
PIERRE-LA-TREICHE - Site de Vaux Bas
PIERRE-LA-TREICHE - Site de Vaux Haut
PIERRE-LA-TREICHE - E. Poussot
CHAUDENEY-S/M. - Ecole maternelle
CHAUDENEY-S/M. - Ecole primaire

07:53
07:55
07:57
08:02
08:08
08:14

13:03
13:05
13:07
13:12
13:19
13:25

PIERRE-LA-TREICHE — CHAUDENEY-SUR-MOSELLE

Lundi, mardi, jeudi & vendredi

CHAUDENEY-S/M. - Ecole matern.
CHAUDENEY-S/M. - Ecole primaire
PIERRE-LA-TREICHE - E. Poussot
PIERRE-LA-TREICHE - Site de Vaux Haut
PIERRE-LA-TREICHE - Site de Vaux Bas
PIERRE-LA-TREICHE - E. Poussot

VILLEY-LE-SEC - Mairie

Colibri%¥

11:32
11:40
11:46
11:51
11:52
11:56

16:20
16:26
16:33
16:38
16:39
16:44
17:04



